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HC0004695-0002 

Irene Waters 

,i ............. -~-ode A 

IA 
N Customer arne    Hampshire Constabulary 

ddress ~r~ers 

Southampton, HamPshire, SO15 2JX 

Invoice No. Exp01 0001 

INVOICE -..- 

Description 
OPERATION ROCHESTER 
Attendance by Irene Waters at a weekend case 
’~conference 08 March - 09 March 2003, Cheadle, 
Manchester. " 
Meeting 1 1/’2 days 12 hours @ £125.00 per hour. 

IPlus 8 hours travel time @ £60.00 per hour 
iPlus mileage 440 miles @ .40p per mile 

07/05/2003 
Op Rochester 

Qty Unit- Price TOTAL 

12 
8 

440 

Payment Details 

(~) Account Name M ~. ._ ._ ._ .. .c_ ._0_ .d_e_ ._ . .A_ ._ ._ .. .. i" - - - - - - ’ - ’ - - - ’ - - - - - ~ 
O Barclays Bank 
(~ PO Box 28 Haverford West 

Code A’ 

Taxes 

£125.00 
£60.00 

£0.40 

SubTotal 

VAT 

TOTAL 

£1,500.00 
£480.00 
£176.00 

£2,156.00 
£0.00 

Office Use Only 

£2,156.00 

[ .............. c_£_d___e..._._._.A ................ 



HCO004695-0003 

Irene Waters Invoice No. Exp 01 0002 

INVOICE ...--, 

IA 
N Customer 

arne Hampshire Constabulary 

I II~ate 

ddress ~r~ers - EF 

Southampton, Hampshire SO15 2JX 

Qty Description 

IOPERATION ROCHESTER 
Attendance by Irene Waters at Case Conference 
26 April 2003 Northampton 

8 iMeeting 8 hours @ £125.00 per hour 
3 Plus travel time @ £60.00 per hour 

142 Plus mileage 142 miles @.40p per mile 

Payment Details 

O Barclays Bank 

O PO Box Haverford West 

~c4 Code A 

Unit Price 

£125.00 
£60.00 

£0.40 

SubTotal 
Shipping & Handling 

Taxes      VAT 

TOTAL 

IOffice Use Only 

07/05/2003 
~t_e.r. 

.............. ............. 
TOTAl 

£1,000.00 
£180.00 

£56.80 

£1,236.80 
£0.00 

£1,236.80 

, Code 


