Other Document Form	Number D.463)
Title INVOICES From , RENE WATERS 7/5/12		
(Include source and any document number if relevant)		
Receivers instructions urgent action Yes (No)		
Document registered / indexed as indicated		
No(s) of actions raised		
Statement readers instructions		
	Code A	
Indexed as indicated	Joue A	
No(s) of actions raised		
Examined - further action to be taken		0
		-
M		
Further actions no(s)		

When satisfied all action raised Office Manager to endorse other Document Master Number Form.

Irene Waters

Invoice No. Exp01 0001

Code A

INVOICE =

Out	Conner	
Name	Hampshire Constabulary	
Address	Western Area Headquarters	
	12 -17 Hulse Road	
	Southampton, Hampshire, SO15 2JX	

Date	07/05/2003
REF	Op Rochester
	A Code A

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
	OPERATION ROCHESTER Attendance by Irene Waters at a weekend case conference 08 March - 09 March 2003, Cheadle, Manchester.		
12	Meeting 1 1/2 days 12 hours @ £125.00 per hour.	£125.00	£1,500.00
8	Plus 8 hours travel time @ £60.00 per hour	£60.00	£480.00
440	Plus mileage 440 miles @ .40p per mile	£0.40	£176.00

Payment Details Account Name Mr Code A Barclays Bank PO Box 28 Haverford West

TO BOX 20 Haverior West

Code A

l l		
	SubTotal	£2,156.00
		£0.00
Taxes	VAT	
_		
~	TOTAL	£2,156.00

Office Use Only	*

May sur

Code A

Irene Waters

Code A

Invoice No. Exp 01 0002

INVOICE :

- Cus	tomer	
Name	Hampshire Constabulary	
Address	Western Area Headquarters	
	12 -18 Hulse Road	
	Southampton Hampshire SO15 2 IX	

REF Op Rochester		Code A
Date 0//05/2005	REF	Op Rochester
Data 07/05/2002	Date	07/05/2003

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
8 3 142	OPERATION ROCHESTER Attendance by Irene Waters at Case Conference 26 April 2003 Northampton Meeting 8 hours @ £125.00 per hour Plus travel time @ £60.00 per hour Plus mileage 142 miles @.40p per mile	£125.00 £60.00 £0.40	£1,000.00 £180.00 £56.80

Payment Details

Account Name Mrs Code A

Barclays Bank
PO Box Haverford West

Acc Code A

 SubTotal
 £1,236.80

 Shipping & Handling
 £0.00

 Taxes
 VAT

 TOTAL
 £1,236.80

Office Use Only		

please

Code A